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Opponent

Round Rock Westwood
Leander Rouse
Pflugerville Hendrickson
Humble Atascocita
Joshua

Decatur

Barbers Hill

St. Johns

Manvel

Pearland

Dallas Ursurline Academy
Oklahoma City Mt. St. Mary
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
SA O'Connor

Arlington

McAllen Memorial

SA Clark

La Vernia

SA Johnson

SA Reagan

Leander Rouse

Lake Travis

Del Valle *

Waco Midway

Round Rock
Montgomery Lake Creek
Dawson

Clear Springs (League City)
Leander Rouse

Conroe Grand Oaks
Houston Cypress Ranch
Cypress Bridgeland
Buda Johnson *

Austin Anderson *
Austin Akins *

New Braunfels
Westlake *

Austin High *

Lake Travis *

Austin Bowie *

Del Valle *

Buda Johnson *

Austin Anderson *
Austin Akins *
Cornerstone Christian
Westlake *

Austin High *

Lake Travis *

Austin Bowie *
Highland Park

Score

o
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Site

Away

Away

Away

Pearland Invitational

\N\Y/ZIR\V/4
\N\Y/Z2RR\V/4
\N\Y/Z2RR\V/4
\N\Y/ZIR\V/4
\N\Y/Z2RR\V/4
\N\Y/Z2RR\V/4
\N\Y/Z2RR\V/4

\N\Y/Z2RR\V/4

Away
Fraulein Volleyfest

AM\V/EER\V/4
AM\V/EER\V/4
AM\V/EER\V/4
AM\V/EER\V/4
AM\V/EER\V/4
AM\V/EER\V/4
AM\V/EER\V/4

AM\V/EER\V/4

Away
Rouse Volleypalooza

AM\V/EER\V/4
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/AER\V/4
AM\Y/ AR/

AM\Y/ AR/

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Waco



10-31
11-3
11-7
11-10
11-11
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Leander Vista Ridge (Bi-District)

SA Madison (Area)
Austin Westlake (Reg QF)

Helotes O'Connor (Reg SF)

SA Harlan (Reg Final)

District: 26-6A
Record: 48-7
Finish: Second
Coach: Michael Kane

Opponent

Round Rock Westwood
Leander Rouse
Pflugerville Hendrickson
SA Clemens

Fort Worth Boswell
Dayton

Humble Atascocita
Friendswood
Cornerstone Christian
Barbers Hill

Lake Travis

Fort Bend Ridge Point
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Mansfield

Buda Hays

Arlington

Leander Rouse

SA Reagan

Antonian Prep

New Braunfels Canyon
New Braunfels
Leander Rouse

Del Valle *

Flower Mound Marcus
Rockwall-Heath
Liberty Hill

Pearland

Round Rock

Lucas Lovejoy
Amarillo

SA Brandeis

Buda Johnson *
Austin Anderson *
Austin Akins *

New Braunfels
Westlake *

Austin High *

Lake Travis *

Austin Bowie *

W OOOo

Score
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Home

Buda Johnson

Burger Center (Austin)

Alamo Convocation Center (SA)
Alamo Convocation Center (SA)

Site

Away

Away

Away

Pearland Tourney

MY/AA\Y/4
MY/AA\Y/4
MY/AA\Y/4
MY/AA\Y/4
MY/AA\Y/4
MY/AA\Y/4
MY/AA\Y/4

MY/AA\Y/4

Away
Fraulein Volleyfest

AMY/AA\Y/4
MY/AA\Y/4
AMY/AA\Y/4
AMY/AA\Y/4
AMY/AA\Y/4
AMY/AA\Y/4
AMY/AA\Y/4

AMY/AA\Y/4

Home
Rouse Volleypalooza

AMY/AA\Y/4
AMY/AA\Y/4
AMY/AA\Y/4
AMY/AA\V/4
AMY/AA\V/4
AMY/AA\V/4

AMY/AA\V/4

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away



9-27
9-30
10-4
10-7
10-11
10-14
10-18
10-21
10-25
10-28
11-1
11-4
11-8
11-11
11-12
11-18
11-19
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Del Valle *

Buda Johnson *

Austin Anderson *

Austin Akins *
Cornerstone Christian
Westlake *

Austin High *

Lake Travis *

Austin Bowie *

Highland Park

Vandegrift (Bi-District)
SA Johnson (Area)

Round Rock (Reg QF)

SA Harlan (Reg SF)

Lake Travis (Reg Final)
The Woodlands (State SF)
Katy Tompkins (State Final)

District: 26-6A
Record: 43-13
Finish: Second
Coach: Michael Kane

Opponent

Leander Rouse

Round Rock Westwood
Smithson Valley

Alvin

Little Cypress-Mauriceville
SA Cornerstone Christian
Brazoswood

Klein Cain

Shadow Creek

The Woodlands
Pearland Dawson
Westlake

Lake Travis

North Crowley

Klein

SA Clark

Westlake

New Braunfels

El Paso Franklin

New Braunfels Canyon
SA Clark

Lake Travis

Buda Johnson *
Weatherford

Cibolo Steele

Fort Bend Ridge Point
Amarillo Randall
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Score

w
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Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Waco

Burger Center (Austin)

New Braunfels

Burger Center (Austin)

Alamo Convocation Center (SA)
Alamo Convocation Center (SA)
Culwell Center (Garland)
Culwell Center (Garland)

Site

Away

Rouse

Away

Pearland Tournament

AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/AER\V/4
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/

AM\Y/ AR/

Away
NB Fraulein Volleyfest

AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/

AM\Y/ AR/

Away
Rouse Volleypalooza

AM\Y/ AR/
AM\Y/ AR/

AM\Y/ AR/
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10-15
10-19
10-22
10-26
10-29
11-2

11-5

11-9

11-12
11-13

2020
Date
9-15
9-18
9-18
9-19
9-22
9-25
9-29
10-2
10-9
10-10
10-13
10-16
10-20
10-23
10-24
10-27
11-3
11-6
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Buda Hays

Waco Midway

SA Churchill

Vista Ridge

New Braunfels Canyon *
Boerne Champion *
Buda Hays

Alamo Heights *

SA Veteran's Memorial *
Kyle Lehman *

Seguin *

Kerrville Tivy *

Buda Johnson *

New Braunfels Canyon *
Boerne Champion *
Alamo Heights *

SA Veteran's Memorial *
Kyle Lehman *

Seguin *

Kerrville Tivy *

A&M Consolidated
Cedar Park (Bi-District)
SA Burbank (Area)
Alamo Heights (Reg QF)
Flour Bluff (Reg SF)

NB Canyon (Reg Final)

District: 26-5A
Record: 37-16
Finish: Second
Coach: Michael Kane

Opponent

Smithson Valley

Round Rock Westwood
Leander Rouse

Buda Hays

Georgetown

Buda Johnson *

New Braunfels Canyon *
Boerne Champion *
Alamo Heights *

SA Veterans Memorial *
Kyle Lehman *

Seguin *

Kerrville Tivy *

Buda Johnson *

New Braunfels Canyon *
Boerne Champion *
Alamo Heights *

SA Veterans Memorial *
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Score

o
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\N\Y/ZRR\V/4
\N\Y/ZRR\V/4
\N\Y/Z2RR\V/4

\N\Y/ZIR\V/4

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home
Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away
Marble Falls
San Antonio
Seguin

San Antonio
San Antonio

Site

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home



11-7
11-10
11-13
11-17
11-19
11-24
11-27
12-1
12-5
12-8
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Kyle Lehman *

Seguin *

Kerrville Tivy *

Vandegrift

Cedar Park (Bi-District)
Medina Valley (Area)
Alamo Heights (Reg QF)
McAllen (Reg SF)

NB Canyon (Reg Final)
Lamar Fulshear (State SF)

District: 26-5A
Record: 22-6

Finish: Third

Coach: Michael Kane

W OOOONOOO

Away
Home
Away

Johnson City
Boerne

New Braunfels
Corpus Christi
Buda Johnson
Katy



